2015 Engineering Society of Detroit Annual Dinner

2015 Engineering Society of Detroit Annual Dinner Featuring the 41st Annual ESD Construction & Design Awards

DENSO International America, Inc. (DIAM) will participate as a sponsor of the 2015 Engineering Society of Detroit Annual Dinner featuring the 41st Annual ESD Construction & Design Awards.

Doug Patton, DIAM executive vice president & chief technical officer, Engineering Division, will be inducted as president of The Engineering Society of Detroit at the Society's annual dinner.